T
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc 1 October 19, 2016
TX Digital VGA
1400 MHz to 2300 MHz
F1455
Datasheet
Description
The F1455 is a High Gain / High Linearity 1400 MHz to 2300 MHz

F1455 Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc 26 October 19, 2016
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
F1455NKGK 6 x 6 x 0.9 mm QFN 1 Tray -40° to +105°C
F1455NKGK8 6 x 6 x 0.9 mm QFN 1 Tape and Reel -40° to +105°C
F1455EVBK Evaluation Board
F1455EVSK Evaluation Solution
Marking Diagram
IDT
F1455
NKGI